TOC 2018 ET2: 6/16/2018

Buggy Stock - A Final

Best 2 Rounds To Count
Tie Break: Qualifying Position

Pos Car Arc Name Member Type Points R1 R2
1 1 1 CRIHANLIVIU Senior 2 3 1
2 2 6 LAZEROIU ALEXANDRSenior 3 1 2
3 3 2  JAKAB LASZLO Senior 6 2 5
4 4 8 LUPOAE VALENTIN  Senior 7 4 4
5 5 4  RAZVAN MARTIAN Senior 8 6 3
6 6 5 FODOR GELLERT Junior 11 5 6
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TOC 2018 ET2: 6/16/2018

Truck - A Final

Best 2 Rounds To Count
Tie Break: Qualifying Position

Pos

~N~No ok~ wWNER

Car
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Arc
11
21
19
23
22
30
20

Name

MARTIAN RAZVAN
ADORJANI TAMAS
MIERLA ALEXANDRU
LACZKO TIBOR
ZSALAI CSABA
KULCSAR SZILARD
TUNS DINU

Member Type Points

Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
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6
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11
14

~NO OTWNEFE A~

~No ok~ wWNEDN

Produced by RC-Timing 2010 on 16 Jun 2018, 6:26 PM. www.RC-Timing.com

~NO O WPRANEPW



TOC 2018 ET2: 6/16/2018

SC4WD - A Final

Best 2 Rounds To Count
Tie Break: Qualifying Position

Pos Car Arc

1 1 16
2 2 18
3 3 31

Name
DINU TUNS Senior
MIKLOVICS ATTILA  Senior

PODAR ALEXANDRU Senior

Member Type Points

2
3
4

R1
1
2
3

R2
1
3
2
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TOC 2018 ET2: 6/16/2018

SC2WD - A Final

Best 2 Rounds To Count
Tie Break: Qualifying Position

Pos Car Arc

1 2 15
2 1 14
3 3 10
4 4 12
5 5 13
6 6 29

Name

LUPOAE VALENTIN
SFERCOCI ADRIAN
TUNS DINU
ADORJANI TAMAS
CERNA OCTAVIAN
KULCSAR SANDOR

Member Type Points

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
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TOC 2018 ET2: 6/16/2018

Juniori - A Final

Best 2 Rounds To Count
Tie Break: Qualifying Position

Pos Car Arc

1 1 24
2 2 27
3 3 25
4 4 26

Name

JAKAB TAMAS
MIKLOVICS MARIKA
VAJOI STEFAN
CSATLOS BALINT

Member Type Points

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
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TOC 2018 ET2: 6/16/2018

Buggy Stock - B Final

Best 2 Rounds To Count
Tie Break: Qualifying Position

Pos

G WNPE

Car

NOTEh WE

Arc
33
3
28
32
7

Name Member Type Points
KIS IANOS Senior 2
MIKLOVICS ATTILA  Senior 3
KULCSAR SANDOR  Senior 5
KULCSAR SZILARD  Senior 7
MIERLA ALEXANDRU Senior 8
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